
     
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

    
   

    
   

   
   

   
   
    
     

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       
    

   
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
    

   
   

   
   
   

   
   

      
     

     
   

    
   

   
   

    
   
   
   

 

Demographic Data   Total Number of Adults & 
Children Living in Household October 2022 - March 2023 
One 23 

Age 
14-17 
18-26 
27-35 
36-45 
46-55 
56-65 
66+ 

2 
5 
8 

18 
19 
14 
11 

Two 
Three 
Four 
Five 
Six 
Seven 
Eight 
Nine + 

20 
20 
10 

2 
0 
1 
0 
4 

Gender 
Male 
Female 
Non-binary 
Other 

34 
41 

1 
1 

Total Annual Household Income 
$12,800 22 
$12,880-$25,760 19 
$25,760-$51,521 20 
$51,521 16 

Race 
Asian 7 

Where did You Learn 
about the Program 

Black/African American 
Hispanic/Latino 
Native American 

5 
19 

1 

Word of Mouth 
Text Message 
Social Media 

21 
1 

20 

White/Caucasian 
Other 

40 
5 

Meetings 
Agencies/Providers/ 

2 
26 

Organizations 

Disability Other/No Answers 7 

Deaf 57 
Deaf Plus 1 
Hard of Hearing 16 
Deaf-Blind 0 
Others 3 


