Demographic Data

October 2022 - March 2023

Age	
14-17	2
18-26	5
27-35	8
36-45	18
46-55	19
56-65	14
66+	11

Gender

Male	34
Female	41
Non-binary	1
Other	1

Race

Asian	7
Black/African American	5
Hispanic/Latino	19
Native American	1
White/Caucasian	40
Other	5

Disability

Deaf	57
Deaf Plus	1
Hard of Hearing	16
Deaf-Blind	C
Others	3

Total Number of Adults & Children Living in Household

One	23
Two	20
Three	20
Four	10
Five	2
Six	0
Seven	1
Eight	0
Nine +	4

Total Annual Household Income

\$12,800	22
\$12,880-\$25,760	19
\$25,760-\$51,521	20
\$51,521	16

Where did You Learn about the Program

Word of Mouth	21
Text Message	1
Social Media	20
Meetings	2
Agencies/Providers/	26
Organizations	
Other/No Answers	7